
HOLIDAY CALENDAR

CONTACT US
4221 Pine Tree Drive 
Miami Beach, FL 33140
mbjcc.org
(305) 534-3206

KOTZEN AQUATICS CENTER HOURS
Monday – Thursday: 6 AM – 8 PM
Friday: 6 AM – 5:30 PM (Until Nov 4, 2022)
Friday: 6 AM – 4:30 PM (Starting Nov 11, 2021)  
Saturday: 8 AM – 4:30 PM
Sunday: 7 AM – 4:30 PM

FACILITY HOURS
Monday – Thursday: 5:30 AM – 8:30 PM
Friday: 5:30 AM – 6 PM (Until Nov 4, 2022)
Friday: 5:30 AM – 5 PM (Starting Nov 11, 2022) 
Saturday: 8 AM – 5 PM
Sunday: 7 AM – 5 PM

Mon., August 22  • ASP Program Starts

Mon., August 29 • Fall Youth Programs Start

Mon., September 5 • Labor Day
Pool & Fitness Only | 8 AM - 5 PM

Sun., September 25 • Erev Rosh Hashannah 
Close at 4 PM

Mon., September 26 - Tues., September 27 • 
Rosh Hashanah
Closed 

Tues., October 4 • Erev Yom Kippur 
Close at 4 PM | No ASP/Youth Programs

Wed., October 5 • Yom Kippur 
Closed

Sun., October 9 • Erev Sukkot
Close at 4 PM

Mon., October 10 • Sukkot
Closed 

Tues., October 11 • Sukkot
Pool & Fitness Only | No ASP/Youth Programs

Sun., October 16 • Erev Shemini Atzeret 
Close at 4 PM | No ASP/Youth Programs

Mon., October 17 • Shemini Atzeret
Closed 

Tues., October 18 • Simchat Torah
 Pool & Fitness Only | No ASP/Youth Programs

Thurs., November 3 • 10 Year Celebration 
No ASP/Youth Programs

Tues., November 8 • Teacher Work Day 
School Day Out | No ASP/Youth Programs

Fri., November 11 • Veteran’s Day 
School Day Out | No ASP/Youth Programs

Mon., November 21 - Wed., November 23 
Thanksgiving Break | No ASP/Youth Programs

For more information visit www.mbjcc.org  • (305) 534-3206 | 4221 Pine Tree Drive, Miami Beach FL 33140

Thurs., November 24 •  Thanksgiving
8 AM - 3 PM | No ASP/Youth Programs

Fri., November 25 • Thanksgiving Friday
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 
No ASP/Youth Programs

Fri., December 16 • Fall Youth Programs End

Sun., December 18 • Chanukah Celebration

Tues., December 27 - Fri., January 6 • 

Winter Camp (No Camp Monday, January 2)

Sat., December 24 • Christmas Eve

Sun., December 25 • Christmas Day 
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 

Mon., December 26 • Christmas Observed
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 
No Winter Camp

Sat., December 31 • New Year’s Eve

Sun. , January 1 • New Years Day
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 

Mon., January 2 • New Years Observed 
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 
No Winter Camp

Mon., January 9 •  ASP Program Starts

Mon., January 16 •  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
School Day Out | No ASP/Youth Programs

Tues., January 17  • Youth Programs Start

Mon., January 23 • Teacher Work Day 
School Day Out | No ASP/Youth Programs

Mon., February 20 • President’s Day
School Day Out | No ASP/Youth Programs

Sun., March 5 • Purim Carnival

Mon., March 20 - Fri., March 24  • 
Spring Break/ Spring Break Camp

Sun., March 26 • 
Spring Parent Place/Aquatics Begins

Wed., April 5 - Thur., April 13 • Passover 
Break 

Wed., April 5 • Erev Passover
Close at 4 PM | No ASP/Youth Programs

Thurs., April 6 • Passover
Closed 

Fri., April 7 • Passover
Pool & Fitness Only

Tues., April 11 • Erev Passover
Close at 4 PM | No ASP/Youth Programs

Wed., April 12 • Passover
Closed 

Thurs., April 13 • Passover
Pool & Fitness Only

Wed., April 26 • Yom Ha’atzmaut 
Celebration | No ASP/Youth Programs

Wed., May 24 •  
Winter/Spring Youth Programs End

Thurs., May 25 • Erev Shavuot 
Close at 4 PM | No ASP/Youth Programs

Fri., May 26 • Shavuot
Closed 

Sat.,May 27 • Shavuot
Pool & Fitness Only | No ASP

Mon., May 29 • Memorial Day
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 
No ASP 

Wed., June 7 • ASP Program Ends

Tues., July 4 • Independence Day
8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 
No Camp


